

(Amended)

Government of India Form GST REG-06 [See Rule 10(1)]

Registration Certificate

Registration Number :23AABCW9479K1ZP

1. Legal Name		POWERGRID V	POWERGRID VARANASI TRANSMISSION SYSTEM LIMITED			
2.	Trade Name, if any	POWERGRID V	POWERGRID VARANASI TRANSMISSION SYSTEM LIMITED			
3.	Constitution of Business	Public Sector Ur	Public Sector Undertaking			
4.	Address of Principal Place of Business		400/220 kv Sub Station, Power Grid Corporation of India Limited, Patan Road, Sukha Village, Jabalpur, Madhya Pradesh, 482002			
5.	Date of Liability	01/06/2018	01/06/2018			
6.	Date of Validity	From	05/07/2018	То	NA	
7.	Type of Registration	Regular				
8.	Particulars of Approving Authority					
		c.				
Signature						
Designation						
Jurisdictional Office						
9. Date of issue of Certificate 27		27/07/2018	//07/2018			
Note: 7	The registration certificate is required	d to be prominently di	splayed at all places of	Business/Office(s)	in the State.	

This is a system generated digitally signed Registration Certificate issued based on the deemed approval of application on

भूमि सन्दर्भव जयवे

GSTIN	23AABCW9479K1ZP
Legal Name	POWERGRID VARANASI TRANSMISSION SYSTEM LIMITED
Trade Name, if any	POWERGRID VARANASI TRANSMISSION SYSTEM LIMITED

Total Number of Additional Places of Business(s) in the State 1

Sr. No. Address

1 C/O POWERGRID CORP. OF INDIA LTD., NH-03, NTPC TOWNSHIP, NTPC TOWNSHIP, VINDHYANAGAR, SINGRAULI, Singrauli, Madhya Pradesh, 486885



GSTIN23AABCW9479K1ZPLegal NamePOWERGRID VARANASI TRANSMISSION SYSTEM LIMITEDTrade Name, if anyPOWERGRID VARANASI TRANSMISSION SYSTEM LIMITED

Details of Managing / Whole-time Directors and Key Managerial Persons



Name	Atul Trivedi
Designation/Status	DIRECTOR
Resident of State	Delhi
Name	Deep Chandra Joshi
Designation/Status	DIRECTOR
Resident of State	Haryana
Name	Deepak Kumar Singh
Designation/Status	DIRECTOR
Resident of State	Gujarat
Name	TAJ MUKARRUM MOHAMMED
Designation/Status	DIRECTOR
Resident of State	Haryana
Name	Seema Gupta
Designation/Status	DIRECTOR
Resident of State	Haryana